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がつ にち
小数のたし算②　(9)
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0.40.01 0.39 0.220.04 0.18

0.220.09 0.13 0.160.13 0.03

0.170.13 0.04 0.410.02 0.39

0.180.05 0.13 0.340.01 0.33

0.250.04 0.21 0.210.18 0.03

0.250.24 0.01 0.30.13 0.17

0.840.81 0.03 0.250.03 0.22
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